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Kantenlijmers - Cehisa PRO 12

Specificaties

Voltage [V]

Vermogen [KW]

400

12.9

Kantenlijmers - Cehisa PRO 12

HOU.2900

Merk Cehisa
Model PRO 12
Bouwjaar 2018

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

1000 mm
5350 mm
1550 mm

1572 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/cehisa-pro-12-586
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/cehisa-pro-12-586/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/cehisa-pro-12-586/download?type=videos
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